THALI

Minimum 2 pax.
The Thaliis a 12-serving sharing feast, served for the whole table.

Naan
Roti
Daal
Aloo Curry
Mango Chutney
Tomato & Soya Chunky Chutney
Radicchio Salad With Pomegranate & Mint
Pickled Daikon
Aubergine Bharta
Melon Chaat
Spicy Mint
Spiced Rice

Add Extra Love to Your Thali With Juma's Homemade
Chilli Sauce +10

175 pr. person

Children under 12 join in on the Thali and get crispy chicken
and soft ice cream with mango for 100



Snacks
Papadum with Boondi Raita
Indian spiced nuts delight

Fried oysters with spicy tomato & Szechuan sauce

25
35

35 perpc

ENHANCE YOUR THALI EXPERIENCE

Choose 1 or a few of our delicious add ons

From the grill

Grilled seabass with lime pickle rub
Served with tomato & soya chutney

Grilled monkfish skewer with Nepalese curry & pickled chili
Girilled lamb rack with roasted tamarind/black garlic BBQ
Girilled paneer & veggie skewer

Girilled Kashmiri lamb tikka

Naan Bread

Roti Bread

Curries & crispy dishes

Juma’s Butter chicken

Potato Samosa with with Brinjal & Mozzarella
Fried chicken tandoori masala style
Cauliflower pakora with Juma curry

Braised pork cheek vindaloo with chili pickled in rosewater

+175

+110

+half 185/ whole 350
+75

+135

+25

+20

+135
+65
+75
+65

+135

The Thali Combo

Thali (12-serving sharing feast)
Cauliflower pakora
Fried chicken
Butter Chicken

Vanilla Soft Ice with tamarind & Sesame Crumble

315 pr. person
(Needs to be ordered by the whole table)

Ala carte dishes
stand alone without thali

Juma’s Butter Chicken with rice
Kashmiri lamb tikka with rice

Sea Bass with Lime Pickle Rub with rice
Serve with tomato & soya chutney

Braised Pork Cheek with rice

Sweets
Vanilla softice with tamarind & sesame crumble

Gulab jamon (Indian donuts) with roasted pistachio and simple sirup

165
165

215

165

+75

+85



