



# JUMA

## THALI

Minimum 2 pax.

The Thali is a 12-serving sharing feast, served for the whole table.

Naan  
Roti  
Daal  
Aloo Curry  
Mango Chutney  
Tomato & Soya Chunky Chutney  
Radicchio Salad With Pomegranate & Mint  
Pickled Daikon  
Aubergine Bharta  
Melon Chaat  
Spicy Mint  
Spiced Rice

Add Extra Love to Your Thali With Juma's Homemade  
Chilli Sauce +10

**175 pr. person**

Children under 12 join in on the Thali and get crispy chicken  
and soft ice cream with mango for 100

## Snacks

Papadum with Boondi Raita	25
Indian spiced nuts delight	35
Fried oysters with spicy tomato & Szechuan sauce	35 per pc

## The Thali Combo

Thali (12-serving sharing feast)
Cauliflower pakora
Fried chicken
Butter Chicken
Vanilla Soft Ice with tamarind & Sesame Crumble

## ENHANCE YOUR THALI EXPERIENCE

Choose 1 or a few of our delicious add ons

### From the grill

Grilled seabass with lime pickle rub	+175
Served with tomato & soya chutney	
Grilled monkfish skewer with Nepalese curry & pickled chili	+110
Grilled lamb rack with roasted tamarind/black garlic BBQ	+half 185 / whole 350
Grilled paneer & veggie skewer	+75
Grilled Kashmiri lamb tikka	+135
Naan Bread	+25
Roti Bread	+20

### Curries & crispy dishes

Juma's Butter chicken	+135
Potato Samosa with Brinjal & Mozzarella	+65
Fried chicken tandoori masala style	+75
Cauliflower pakora with Juma curry	+65
Braised pork cheek vindaloo with chili pickled in rosewater	+135

### 315 pr. person

(Needs to be ordered by the whole table)

### A la carte dishes stand alone without thali

Juma's Butter Chicken with rice	165
Kashmiri lamb tikka with rice	165
Sea Bass with Lime Pickle Rub with rice	215
Serve with tomato & soya chutney	
Braised Pork Cheek with rice	165

### Sweets

Vanilla softice with tamarind & sesame crumble	+75
Gulab jamon (Indian donuts) with roasted pistachio and simple sirup	+85